
BERGO 165° CLIP-ON HINGES

165º hinges, soft close

Description
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Material:

Finish/Colour:

Diametre of 
hinge cup:

Depth of hinge 
cup:

Door thickness:

Dimensions of 
door:

Weight:

Cold-rolled steel

Nickel plated

35 mm

11.5 mm

16 - 21 mm

3 - 7 mm, suggestion 4 - 5 mm

177 g

TDS-BG-326.09.050.v24.1

Integrated soft closing mechanism with mounting 

plate. Full overlay mounting.

Full overlay

For Aluminum Door 

48.00

8.00

20.00

5.00

Ø35.00

32.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

Item ID No.

Cat. No.

Full overlay with soft close

Item

BG-326.09.050


